Platz Team Vorname Name
1 BSC Condor Mannheim
Andreas Seel
Carsten Littek
2 ABV
Patrick Ewald
Michael Beck
3 TeamX
Nadim Pfeifer-Mehmoc
Benjamin Ebert
4 Laufa Lau
Joachim Proksch
Wilfried lhring
5 Team Sandro
Manfred Staab
Sandro Inglese
6 Germanis Mannheim 2
Daniel Falkner
Kevin Lee Wortham
7 Alza Pilili
Matthias Jokisch
Giovanni Desiderio
8 BC Germania Mannheim
Christopher Konig
Thorsten Schmidt
9 Rhein Neckar Dreieck
Peter Thiry
Joachim Koob
10 FTG Frankfurt
Thomas Caldwell
Rainer Helfrich
10 Finale Kassel Il
Werner Kallup
Fabien Horn
10 Primal Force
Maurice Jobst
Joshua Gillette
13 Manu’s Médnner
Manuela Herre
Manfred Jost
14 Team Christian
Florian Rousselange
Armin Poller
15 BC67 Hanau
Umit Altunok

Bruno Heldner

217
189

132
196

163
194

123
206

216
188

169
158

195
179

193
200

203
155

200
156

161
199

151
182

125
269

244
156

188
164

213
166

213
179

156
247

223
189

169
193

191
163

224
157

166
190

171
190

158
219

142
204

245
160

149
186

149
214

140
179

262
211

232
245

203
196

155
208

163
211

195
253

204
187

186
247

184
239

201
175

178
203

181
182

131
215

176
177

136
139
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204
192

227
159

156
191

175
189

201
179

169
203

151
174

150
196

201
196

161
168

159
192

174
183

177
180

181
169

186
214

Spiel 1 Spiel2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 HDC

20
60

60

60
40

60
60

20
40

20
40

40
40

20

60
40

60
40

40
40

100

40
20

100
60

Summe Einzel
inkl. HDC Start

1734

916 C

818 D
1643

864 C

779 D
1606

738 D

868 C
1588

736 D

852 C
1580

769 D

811 C
1561

744 D

817 C
1551

814 C

737 D
1548

715 D

833 C
1539

759 D

780 C
1538

780 C

758 D
1538

700 D

838 C
1538

791 C

747 D
1532

682 D

850 C
1526

790 C

736 D
1506

750 D

756 C



FRANKFURT

o T

Platz
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Team Vorname

Fanta 4
Petra
Bernd

Mainhattan Bowlers

Petra
Harald
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Name

Noth
Kohler

Weigel
Weigel

BSC Eagles Heidelberg

Frank
Andreas

Lord of the pins
Waldemar
Hartmut

SV Fellbach 1
Markus
Ben

SV Fellbach 3
Alexandra
Sabrina

Crazy Four
Michael
Torben

Bohrmann
Ruff

Kinsvater
Milder

Stein
Koch

Barth
Thoma

Biedermann
Thomas

1. Geraer Bowlingverein

Robby
Thomas

Strikers Geldersheim

Dieter
Thomas

SV Fellbach 2
Oliver
Udo

Alle Weg
Martin
Otto

Blau Gelb Frankfurt
Rainer
Kurt

Finale Kassel |
Volkan
Lothar

Hoke
Kupfernagel

Barthelmes
Tittmar

Bleul
Thoma

Sarna
Muller

Geck
Geretshauser

Ozsoy
Mand

Spiel 1 Spiel2 Spiel 3 Spiel4 HDC

143
152

148
192

149
203

183
193

179
179

130
164

183
159

124
158

193
161

150
144

169
111

155
153

149
151

159
190

127
172

137
191

160
159

159
192

122
163

150
151

153
234

173
144

196
118

200
134

171
146

149
133

203
194

104
248

148
215

164
137

187
155

188
149

148
179

138
154

144
120

171
140

184
124

174
151

185
150

155
159

127
167

177
145

119
189

139
171

129
153

148
144

181
153

171
160

147
128

177
132

142
139

181
143

100
40

140
40

60
20

80
60

40
20

120
100

80
60

60
40

60
60

80
80

40
80

60
40

20
60

Summe Einzel
inkl. HDC Start

1495

760 C

735 D
1465

646 D

819 C
1445

671 D

774 C
1444

706 D

738 C
1421

704 D

717 C
1418

689 D

729 C
1402

709 C

693 D
1395

656 D

739 C
1386

741 C

645 D
1354

744 C

610 D
1351

770 C

581 D
1331

702 C

629 D
1321

684 C

637 D



